SHENZHEN  TANTAN BIKE SPORT EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD
E-mail :info@tantancycling.com
TEL：+86-755 89999 527       FAX：+86-755 89999 527
No.4 building,KengZi Street,Pingshan new District,Shenzhen City,Guangdong Province.,China.
Remark:                                                                                                                                                  Weave Available
1. Default Shimano freehub, Campagnolo freehubs please contact us.
2. The quotation not included thru axle/QR.
3. Wheels Price = rims*2 + hubs + spokes + nipples + $20 assembly fee.
5. Carbon spoke assembly fee is 50USD
Super light  x wave 700c Road 26mm width Rim(disc and road )
Depth Width ERD Clincher Tubular Tubeless
(X Weave )
Clincher/Tubele
ss
Price(USD/PCS)
Tubular Price
(USD/PCS) Holes Weave Rim Section
35mm
(LC35C-26) 26mm 575mm / / 380±15g $105.00 /
Default
20-24H
Customizable
UD
3K
3K TWILL
 12K
12K TWILL
X Weave
38mm
(LC38C-26) 26mm 569mm / / 390±15g $105.00 /
Default
20-24H
Customizable
UD
3K
3K TWILL
 12K
12K TWILL
X Weave
40mm
(LC40C-26) 26mm 565mm / / 400±15g $110.00 /
Default
20-24H
Customizable
UD
3K
3K TWILL
 12K
12K TWILL
X Weave
45mm
(LC45C-26) 26mm 555mm / / 420±15g $115.00 /
Default
20-24H
Customizable
UD
3K
3K TWILL
 12K
12K TWILL
X Weave
50mm
(LC50C-26) 26mm 545mm / / 435±15g $115.00 /
Default
20-24H
Customizable
UD
3K
3K TWILL
 12K
12K TWILL
X Weave
55mm
(LC55C-26) 26mm 535mm / / 440±15g $115.00 /
Default
20-24H
Customizable
UD

Customizable
UD
3K
3K TWILL
 12K
12K TWILL
Super light  x wave 700c Road 28mm  width Rim(disc and road )
Depth Width ERD Clincher Tubular Tubeless
(X Weave )
Clincher/Tubele
ss
Price(USD/PCS)
Tubular Price
(USD/PCS) Holes Weave Rim Section
33mm
(LC33C-28) 28mm 579mm / / 390±15g $110.00 /
Default
20-24H
Customizable
UD
3K
3K TWILL
 12K
12K TWILL
X Weave
38mm
(LC38C-28) 28mm 569mm / / 405±15g $110.00 /
Default
20-24H
Customizable
UD
3K
3K TWILL
 12K
12K TWILL
X Weave
40mm
(LC40C-28) 28mm 565mm / / 405±15g $110.00 /
Default
20-24H
Customizable
UD
3K
3K TWILL
 12K
12K TWILL
X Weave
45mm
(LC45C-28) 28mm 555mm / / 425±15g $115.00 /
Default
20-24H
Customizable
UD
3K
3K TWILL
 12K
12K TWILL
X Weave
50mm
(LC50C-28) 28mm 545mm / / 445±15g $110.00 /
Default
20-24H
Customizable
UD
3K
3K TWILL
 12K
12K TWILL
X Weave
55mm
(LC55C-28) 28mm 535mm / / 450±15g $110.00 /
Default
20-24H
Customizable
UD

20-24H
Customizable
UD
3K
3K TWILL
 12K
12K TWILL
X Weave
cyclocrossy
Depth Width ERD Clincher Tubular Tubeless
Clincher/Tubele
ss
Price(USD/PCS)
Tubular Price
(USD/PCS) Holes Weave Rim Section
LC30C-31 31mm 579mm / / 380±15g
330±15g
$102
$118 /
Default
20-24H
Customizable
UD
3K
3K TWILL
 12K
12K TWILL
LC35C-31 31mm 569mm / / 400±15g
350±15g
$102
$118 /
Default
20-24H
Customizable
UD
3K
3K TWILL
 12K
12K TWILL
LC40C-31 31mm 559mm / / 410±15g
360±15g
$102
$118 /
Default
20-24H
Customizable
UD
3K
3K TWILL
 12K
12K TWILL
LC45C-31 31mm 549mm / / 420±15g
370±15g
$102
$118 /
Default
20-24H
Customizable
UD
3K
3K TWILL
 12K
12K TWILL
LC50C-31 31mm 539mm / / 430±15g
380±15g
$102
$118 /
Default